
UNITED STATES
NUCLEAR REGULATORY COMMISSION

WASHINGTON, D.C. 20555-0001

* 20 N

Beckman and Associates, Inc.
ATTN: Vicki Beckman
1071 State Route 136
Belle Vernon, PA 15012

SUBJECT: MODIFICATION NO. 1 TO TASK ORDER NO. 146, UNDER CONTRACT NO.
NRC-03-98-021

Dear Ms. Beckman:

The purpose of this modification is to de-obligate excess funds in the amount of $5,330.00
under the subject task order, thereby decreasing the ceiling and obligated amounts from
$56,169.49 to $50,839.49.

Accounting data for this modification is as follows:

B&R No.:
Job Code:
BOC:
APPN No.:
Deoblig. Amt.:

320-15-103-142
J-2548
252A
31 X0200.320
$5,330.00

A summary of obligations for this task order, from the date of award through the date of this
action is provided below:

Total FY03 obligation amount:
Total FY03 dfobligation amount:

Cumulative-total of NRC obligations:

$56,169.49
-$ 5,330.00

$50,839.49

Acceptance of this modification should be made by executing three copies of the document in
the spaces provided below and returning two copies to Mona Selden, Contract Specialist. The
third copy my be retained for your records.

1EMPLAIE - AIMBO'



- 2 -

If you have any questions concerning this matter, contact Mona Selden, on (301) 415-7907.

Sincerely,

Donald A. King, Contracting Officer
Contract Management Center 1
Division of Contracts
Office of Administration

ACCEPTED: TASK ORDER NO. 146, MODIFICATION NO. 1

NAME

TITLE

1I - 2e-e-S
DATE


